First
Daniel
Noah
Daniel
Sarah
David
Andrew
James
Mark
James
Damodar
Alan
John
Monique
Francisco
Adil
Shayla
Mark
Adel
Larissa
Ann
Zeeshan
John
Robert
Satya
Michael
Clyde
Naila
Youapa
Leonard
Yeshwant
James
Christopher
Joel
Kathleen
Benjamin
Stephen
Suresh
Michael
Marilyn
Aaron
John
Michael
Sharrie

Last
Jones
Miller
Neides
Blake
Ellison
Luxenberg
Bingham
Woyshville
Wolfe
Reddy
Hirsh
Ortman

Turner-Robinson

Garabis
Katabay
Pullen
Warren
Zaraa
Elgudin
Dorobek
Tayeb
Murphy
Keating
Bharmota
Maloney
Watson
Goldenberg
Yang
Weinberger
Reddy
Thomas
South
Simmons
Glover
Tourkow
Martin
Mendpara
Hamilton
Agee
Roberts
Paul
Kreines
Ray

License Number
35.065254CTR
35.083870CTR
35.065503CTR
35.082586CTR
35.082208CTR
35.064090CTR
35.042421CTR
35.063012CTR
35.062677CTR
35.041747CTR
35.061840CTR
35.040760CTR
35.080776CTR
35.080791CTR
35.080847CTR
35.088333CTR
35.061599CTR
35.061739CTR
35.080478CTR
35.080553CTR
35.088518CTR
34.008908CTR
35.060778CTR
35.039055CTR
35.038804CTR
35.038821CTR
35.079737CTR
35.089159CTR
35.060213CTR
35.079341CTR
35.089421CTR
35.089864CTR
35.089578CTR
35.059888CTR
35.089892CTR
35.059480CTR
35.078407CTR
35.035922CTR
35.059145CTR
35.090374CTR
35.034366CTR
35.058065CTR
35.058118CTR
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Status
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Certificate to Recommend Medical Marijuana

City
Columbus
Shaker Heights

Cleveland Heights

COLUMBUS
West Chester
Beachwood
CINCINNATI

MIDDLEBURG HTS

Mansfield
HOLLAND
SHAKER HTS
Athens
TWINSBURGH
Columbus
Dublin
Cincinnati
Beachwood
AKRON
Solon
Ambherst
Cincinnati
Dayton
Cleveland
DUBLIN
Cincinnati
MIDDLETOWN
Mason
Painesville
CONCORD
Columbus
Enon
Cincinnati
Columbus
Yellow Springs
Fort Wayne
Cincinnati
wadsworth
Huron
Sylvania
Chillicothe
Painesville
CINCINNATI
westerville

ZIP Code
43221-3339
44120-1831
44118-2415
43214
45069
44122
45219
44130
44906
43528
44122
45701
44087
43223
43016
45215
44122
44313
44139
44001
45248-5133
45440
44130-6315
43017
45219
45042
45040
44077
44077
43221-2417
45323
45219
43203-2003
45387-8744
46804-0070
45219
44281
44839-1902
43560-1808
45601
44077-1600
45219
43082



Jill

Orin
Atul
Alan
Rajendra
Radha
Hyo
Mohan
Nora
Stephen
Kamel
Solomon
Thomas
David
Diane
Marcia
Russell
Julie
Jennifer
Osama
leffrey
Corie
Thomas
Mark
Eric
Karin
David
Patrick
Abdulkader
Mark
Patrick
David
Kevin
Richard
B

Maria
Faisal
Sanjiv
John
Michael
Jane
Andrew
Lindsay
Aziza

Nicholson
Hall
Shetty
Wine
Koirala
Baishnab
Kim
Kareti
Mcnamara
Mooney
Abraham
Zaraa
Cox
Zainey
Eden
Kaplan
Morrison
Forbush
Lobert
Malak
Hill
Kovach
Morledge
Stanley
Fete
Cseak
Whitt
Bruss
Kasabji
Neumann
Mckenna
Preston
Donlon
Pitt
Sidari
Soto
Rahman
Patel

Hill
Saribalas
Li-Conrad
Kowalewsky
Benedict
Wahby

35.077718CTR
35.077809CTR
35.077833CTR
35.032845CTR
35.091058CTR
35.032255CTR
35.056977CTR
35.076522CTR
35.076735CTR
35.075530CTR
35.054847CTR
34.009505CTR
35.075311CTR
35.054968CTR
35.054442CTR
35.054454CTR
34.007864CTR
34.011876CTR
35.094562CTR
35.074704CTR
35.074761CTR
35.074776CTR
35.054227CTR
34.007528CTR
34.007564CTR
34.006986CTR
34.007003CTR
35.093825CTR
35.121691CTR
34.006670CTR
34.009644CTR
35.052634CTR
35.127178CTR
34.006290CTR
34.006458CTR
34.006588CTR
35.093781CTR
35.073242CTR
35.072752CTR
34.005858CTR
34.006036CTR
34.006201CTR
34.005477CTR
34.011998CTR
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Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Certificate to Recommend Medical Marijuana

Worthington
Gahanna

MOON TOWNSHIP

Shaker Hts.,
Canfield
MIDDLEBURGH
Orange Village
Broadview Hts
Cleveland
Alliance
Springfield
Pepper Pike
HOLLAND
SPRINGFIELD
Willoughby Hills
CINCINNATI
Youngstown
Newark
Cincinnati
WESTLAKE
CHILLICOTHE
AMHERST
Lyndhurst
New Albany
Dublin

CUYAHOGA FALLS

New Albany
Perrysburg
New York
LAMBERTVILLE
Norfolk
SHAKER HTS
Dublin

Stow
CONCORD
COLUMBUS
Dublin
Cincinnati
CANTON
Columbus
mentor
Columbus
YOUNGSTOWN
Shaker Heights

43085-3029
43230
15108
44122-2158
44406
44130
44122
44147
44106
44601-9319
45502
44124
43528
45502
44094
45220
44502-2908
43055-9257
45242
44145
45601
44001
44124
43054-7535
43016
44223
43054-8183
43551
10017
48144
23518
44122
43016
44224-5463
44077
43220
43016-7333
45243-1032
44718
43219
44060
43220-3693
44505
44120-1823



Robert
Mark
Charles
Cynthia
Suzanne
Dean
Gary
Richard
Cynthia
Ryan
Timothy
Jeffrey
James
Kyle
William
Richard
Bernard
Becky
Hal

Adil
Ranjana
Glen
Richard
Darcy
Inam
Arshad
Alok
Tarek
Christian
Vincent
Roknedin
Larry
Janet
Thomas
leffrey
Matthew
Robert
Allison
Douglas
Jessica
Corey
Maria
Azam
Michael

Florea
Lang
Barrett
Dietrich
Croteau
Pahr
Milkovich
Krupkin
Taylor
Lakin
Thress
Haggenjos
Preston
Tipton
Sawyer
Silver
Master
Mcgilligan
Blatman
Jaffer
Sinha
Solomon
Kim
Krueger
Khan
Husain
Bhaiji
Aziz
Jacobus
Paolone
Safavi
Robinson
Levatin
Mccartney
Parks
Eggleston
Rae
Phelps
Woo
Hutchins
Hobbs
Perea Barbosa
Shah
Kohrman

Certificate to Recommend Medical Marijuana

35.094501CTR
35.072067CTR
34.005175CTR
34.005204CTR
34.005349CTR
34.005390CTR
34.004702CTR
35.072150CTR
34.004357CTR
35.097929CTR
35.049211CTR
34.002872CTR
34.003157CTR
35.070474CTR
35.048348CTR
34.002391CTR
34.001712CTR
35.096745CTR
35.047632CTR
35.084317CTR
35.096751CTR
35.047214CTR
35.123756CTR
35.084220CTR
34.010135CTR
35.067481CTR
35.067586CTR
35.085380CTR
35.085523CTR
35.066876CTR
35.045246CTR
34.008627CTR
35.098007CTR
34.011442CTR
35.087631CTR
34.010462CTR
35.088334CTR
35.099459CTR
35.099827CTR
35.125321CTR
35.127795CTR
35.128185CTR
34.012336CTR
35.128727CTR
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Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Grove City
COPLEY
CHAGRIN FALLS
AVON LAKE

Beavercreek Twp.

Beachwood
Parma
CLEVELAND HTS
STRONGSVILLE
Perrysburg
CINCINNATI
NEW LEXINGTON
SANDUSKY
FAIRLAWN
CINCINNATI
Newbury
Worthington
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
youngstown
Dublin
Washington Twp
Centerville
Mason

Dublin
Perrysburg

Middleburg Heights

LOGAN

Van Buren
BOARDMAN
SHAKER HTS
Sandusky

Middleburg Heights

New Albany
Solon
Canfield
Sylvania
Cincinnati
Lancaster
Beachwood
Cincinnati
Pickerington
New Albany
Akron

43123
44321
44023
44012
45385
44122-3065
44129
44118
44136
43551
45244
43764
44870
44333
45246
44065
43085
45244
45242
44505
43016-7182
45429
45459
45040
43016
43551
44130
43138
45889-9634
44512
44120
44870
44130
43054-8983
44139
44406
43560-9264
45243-3910
43130
44122-7317
45247
43147-8516
43054-8193
44308-1063



Certificate to Recommend Medical Marijuana

Joseph Williams 34.012810CTR Active Wexford 15090
Julianne Moy 34.012769CTR Active  Columbus 43232
Allen Guehl 35.130646CTR Active  Springboro 45066
Joshua Short 35.129834CTR Active  Ashville 28806
Robert Belluso 34.009485CTR Active Monongahela 15063-2746
Brian Braithwaite 35.132234CTR Active

Christal Rousseau 35.133886CTR Active Denver 80238-3500
Stephanie Hess 35.133981CTR Active Longmont 80504-7306

Total CTRs: 139

Updated 6.13.18
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